PDI offers a broad range of evidence-based, market-leading
Interventional Care, Environment of Care, and Patient Care
solutions, all designed to help reduce preventable infections,
control healthcare costs, and, ultimately, help save lives.
It is all part of our passion to Be The Difference®, every day.
Full Line Product Catalog
2
PDI FULL LINE PRODUCT CATALOG

PDI Sani-Cloth Slider Compliance Indicator P016600 n/a 10/100s 6.50 lbs 0.69 ft 8/8
REORDER NO. WIPE SIZE CASE PACK CASE WGT CASE CUBE PALLET TI/HI
Reorder Information
         Sani-Canister Caddy®
         Countertop placeholder for canisters. Displays important product and compliance information.
Sani-Canister Caddy Sani-Hands® wipes (10 pack) P013500 n/a 10 2.65 lbs 0.36 ft 20/6
Sani-Canister Caddy Super Sani-Cloth® wipes (10 pack) P012600 n/a 10 2.65 lbs 0.36 ft 20/6
Sani-Canister Caddy Sani-Cloth® AF3 wipes (10 pack) P015200 n/a 10 2.65 lbs 0.36 ft 20/6
Sani-Canister Caddy Sani-Cloth® Bleach wipes (10 pack) P013100 n/a 10 2.65 lbs 0.36 ft 20/6
Sani-Canister Caddy Sani-Cloth® Prime wipes (10 pack) P016300 n/a 10 2.65 lbs 0.36 ft 20/6
Sani-Canister Caddy Easy Screen® wipes (10 pack) P016100 n/a 10 2.65 lbs 0.36 ft 20/6
PDI FULL LINE PRODUCT CATALOG
         Sani-TAG® Equipment ID System
         Adheres to equipment to help staff easily identify it as clean. Removes easily and does not leave a sticky residue.
         Meets regulatory and accreditation standards for identifying clean vs. dirty equipment.
Large Sani-TAG for Super Sani-Cloth® wipes PDI11168859 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Small Sani-TAG for Super Sani-Cloth® wipes PDI07249067 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Large Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® Bleach wipes PDI11168861 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Small Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® Bleach wipes PDI07249066 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Large Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® Prime wipes PDI02179080 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Small Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® Prime wipes PDI07249068 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Large Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® AF3 wipes PDI11168860 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Small Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® AF3 wipes PDI07249071 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Large Sani-TAG for Sani-HyPerCide® wipes PDI10218005 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Small Sani-TAG for Sani-HyPerCide® wipes PDI07249070 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Large Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® Plus wipes PDI11168858 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Small Sani-TAG for Sani-Cloth® Plus wipes PDI07249069 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Large Sani-TAG for Easy Screen® wipes PDI11168902 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Small Sani-TAG for Easy Screen® wipes PDI07249072 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
NOTE: There is no standard case pack, case weight, case cube, pallet TI-HI info for the above as any amount can be ordered and shipped.
For more information, or to place an order, contact
your local PDI sales representative.
©2024 PDI UPDATE 1124 PDI07158138
400 Chestnut Ridge Road, Woodcliff Lake, New Jersey 07677
800.999.6423  pdihc.com